

---

## **DIVERSE PIESE SCHIMB ACCESORII SI ULEIURI**

I.D.: 62441291

---

Data publicarii	25.10.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.459,66 RON - 7.459,66 RON

---

Descriere: DISC COSITOARE buc 2 57.98 115.97 FIR AUTOCAT COSITOARE \*15 ML buc 241 13.45 3,240.34 ULEI H46\*10L buc 5 82.35 411.76 VASELINA STHIL TUB 4 29.41 117.65 ULEI H46\*20 L buc 1 166.39 166.39 TAMBUR FIR buc 5 105.04 525.21 FILTRU ULEI buc 1 24.37 24.37 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL buc 2 32.77 65.55 ROLA FTA 06 buc 1 54.62 54.62 ROLA FTA 04 buc 1 76.47 76.47 ROLA 6003-300 P buc 1 10.08 10.08 ROLA 3288 579 buc 1 100.84 100.84 ULEI AMESTEC\*1 L buc 16 28.57 457.14 ULEI MOBIL DELVAC 15W40\*20 L buc 2 310.08 620.17 LAMPA SP RABA buc 1 74.79 74.79 LAMPA FATA buc 1 66.39 66.39 DISPERSOR buc 1 15.13 15.13 CRUCE CARDAN buc 1 150.42 150.42 SET SAIBA CUPRO buc 1 30.25 30.25 LICHID FRANA L 1 20.17 20.17 CRUCE CARDAN buc 1 56.30 56.30 SUPAPA REFULARE buc 1 250.42 250.42 CAMERA AER 18.4-26 buc 1 192.44 192.44 SILICON buc 1 12.61 12.61 ULEI ATF 220/1L buc 2 37.82 75.63 LANT STHIL buc 1 63.03 63.03 VASELINA 4KG buc 4 66.39 265.55 SPRAI PORNIRE buc 1 23.53 23.53 GRESOARE FI 8-10 buc 70 2.52 176.47

---